Starters

Colonsay oysters3/6/12

House cured Gravadlax

pickled cucumber, dill and mustard
mayo

Tian of crab

wild rocket leaves, toast

*Ham hock terrine
mixed salad leaves, chutney

*Beetroot hummus
green chilli sauce, pitta bread

Poached langoustines, aioli

Mains

Aberdeen Angus aged rib-eye steak
pepper sauce, hand-cut chips

Balnahard beef and Colonsay ale
casserole, mashed potatoes, greens

Pan seared Colonsay salmon
grilled asparagus, hollandaise sauce

*Spring vegetable risotto, wild garlic
pesto

*Chicken breast
puy lentils, aioli

*Haddock, hand-cut chips, tartare
sauce, minted mushy peas

lain Mellis Cheese - £4.50/£7.50/£10

The Colonsay

01951200316
Wednesday 29" May 2017

£6/£11/£20

£6.50

£7.95

£5.95

£5.50

£9.95

£21.95

£14.95

£16.95

£10.95

£13.95

£12.95

Isle of Mull cheddar, Hebridean blue & Clava Brie

Grapes, oatcakes, celery

* 3 courses for £20.95
* 2 courses for £16.95

The Colonsay Daily Specials

Halibut £21.95
pea puree, cherry tomatoes
West coast scallops £21.95
cauliflower and dill puree
Sides
Parsley new potatoes £3
Hand-cut chips £3
Mixed salad leaves £3
Bread slate £3
Greens £3
The Colonsay Burger
Balnahard beef burger or chicken burger £9.50
Tomato, lettuce, mayo, hand-cut chips
Red pepper, carrot and potato burger (v) £9.50
Extras
Bacon, cheddar, roasted peppers £1
(per item)
The Colonsay Burger with all the extras £12
Puddings
Raspberry cranachan £5.95
Créme brulee, berry compote £5.95
*Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream £5.50
£2.50

%ur own fpecialty ice creams
er scCoop

Colonsay honey

Mixed berries

Service is not included. Anything you choose to leave is greatly appreciated and distributed entirely to all staff members.




