## The Colonsay

## 01951200316

Wednesday 29<sup>th</sup> May 2017

Starters		The Colonsay Daily Specials	
Colonsay oysters 3 / 6 / 12	£6/£11/£20	Halibut pea puree, cherry tomatoes	£21.95
House cured Gravadlax pickled cucumber, dill and mustard	£6.50	West coast scallops cauliflower and dill puree	£21.95
mayo <b>Tian of crab</b>	£7.95		
wild rocket leaves, toast		Sides	
*Ham hock terrine	£5.95	Sides	
mixed salad leaves, chutney		Parsley new potatoes	£3
*Beetroot hummus	£5.50	Hand-cut chips	£3
green chilli sauce, pitta bread	13.30	Mixed salad leaves	£3
December of Language transport	CO OF	Bread slate	£3
Poached langoustines, aioli	£9.95	Greens	£3
Mains	-		
Aberdeen Angus aged rib-eye steak	£21.95	The Colonsay Burger	
pepper sauce, hand-cut chips		Balnahard beef burger or chicken burger Tomato, lettuce, mayo, hand-cut chips	£9.50
Balnahard beef and Colonsay ale casserole, mashed potatoes, greens	£14.95	Red pepper, carrot and potato burger (v)	£9.50
Pan seared Colonsay salmon grilled asparagus, hollandaise sauce	£16.95	<u>Extras</u> Bacon, cheddar, roasted peppers	£1 (per item)
*Spring vegetable risotto, wild garlic	£10.95	The Colonsay Burger with all the extras	£12
pesto	£13.95		
*Chicken breast puy lentils, aioli			
*Hadded band out 1	£12.95	Puddings	
<b>*Haddock,</b> hand-cut chips, tartare sauce, minted mushy peas	£12.95	Raspberry cranachan	£5.95
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Crème brulee, berry compote	£5.95
lain Mellis Cheese - £4.50/£7.50/£1	.0	*Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£5.50
Isle of Mull cheddar, Hebridean blue & Clava Brie Grapes, oatcakes, celery		Our own specialty ice creams	£2.50
		Colonsay honey	
* 3 courses for £20.95 * 2 courses for £16.95		Mixed berries	